Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Pts

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1D

19

22

21

15

20

13

17

14

18

10

12

16

11

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

SAN GIUSEPPE 2012 MEDIE

CLASSIFICA AL TURNO 5

NAME

Zuccala' Giorgio

Prete Alessandro

Galdini Thomas

Benedetti Mattia

Mariano Guido

Turati Leonardo

Meneghini Tommaso

Clerici Claudio

Pellegrini Andrea

Alberti Matteo

Bellati Federico

Tramontana Mattia

Della Rossa Edoardo

Sala Adriano

Totta Alberto

Moskwa Symon

Bertolotto Alessandr

Castagna Giacomo

Colombo Matteo

Scorsone Marco (W)

Castagnino Jacopo(W)

Rtg

1738

1612

1641

1470

1629

1581

1398

1452

1500

1620

1518

1461

1500

1527

1500

1500

1497

1500

1500

1500

1500

Boninsegna XX (W)

1500

PRtg

2393

1817

1776

1695

1640

1651

1551

1575

1604

1506

1534

1354

1455

1405

1335

1380

1395

1173

733

-800

-800

-800

Fed

Bucl

14.00

13.00

12.50

10.50

15.00

14.50

13.00

10.50

8.50

13.50

9.00

11.50

11.00

10.00

8.50

10.00

10.00

9.50

10.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

BucT

14.50

14.50

14.00

12.50

16.50

16.00

13.50

11.50

9.50

15.00

10.50

13.00

12.50

11.00

9.00

11.00

10.50

10.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

ARO

1592.60

1577.00

1535.60

1545.60

1567.60

1578.80

1520.60

1503.00

1532.40

1506.20

1533.60

1529.40

1527.00

1476.60

1522.40

1529.40

1543.80

1495.80

1526.60

1500.00

1500.00

1500.00
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1D

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

SAN GIUSEPPE 2012 MEDIE

NAME

Zuccala' Giorgio

Galdini Thomas

Mariano Guido

Alberti Matteo

Prete Alessandro

Turati Leonardo

Sala Adriano

Bellati Federico

Boninsegna XX (W

Castagna Giacomo

Castagnino Jacopo(W)

Colombo Matteo

Della Rossa Edoardo

Moskwa Symon

Pellegrini Andrea

Scorsone Marco (W)

Totta Alberto

Bertolotto Alessandr

Benedetti Mattia

Tramontana Mattia

Clerici Claudio

Meneghini Tommaso

Rtg

1738

1641

1629

1620

1612

1581

1527

1518

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1497

1470

1461

1452

1398

TABELLONE AL TURNO 5

Fed

Pts

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.5

4.0

3.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

1.5

0.0

1.0

2.0

1.5

3.0

0.0

2.0

1.5

3.5

2.0

3.0

3.0

+12

+13

+14

+15

+17

+18

-19

+20

-21

+7

+10

+BYE

+6

+22

+8

+4

+10

-18

+17

-15

+14

-13

+12

=21

+BYE

+2

+3

+15

-20

-22

-19

+BYE

+13

+7

+12

+5

+20

+19

+18

+8

+13

-15

+BYE

+17

+10

-14

-22

+21

+3

+6

-19

+22

-21

+14

+BYE

-17

+18

+20

+12

-13

+4

-15

+7
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